Narberth 11th August 2024
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Twinshock
Race1
471 Chad Prosser
65 Rob Prosser
130 Ben Millichap
45 Darren Hughes
174 Owen Rogers
75 Nick Saunders
55 Gareth Thomas
104 Andrew Prosser
114 Luke Rogers
300 Andy Mills
29
3 Dylan Davies
78 Scott Reeve
Robin Fitzpatrick
248 Mick James/Jones

Pre74 <250/Pre 74 >250/Pre 78
Race 2

48 Rhys Walker
525 Dan Evans
103 Joe Brown
856 Sean Wilkins
209 Martin Stephens
477 Keith Roden

98 Gary Warr

9 lan Harry

101 Pip Warr

69 Alistair Devall

72 Nic Morris
128 Kevin Phillips
Paul Rogers
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Pre60/Pre65/Pre68<350/Pre68>350

Race 3

255 Sam Gittoes

14 Rhys Evans

89 Malcolm Herbert
301 Rob Herring

661 Steve Chopping
400 Jon Britton
414 Jess Yates

151 Jim Hannis

65 Mike Newman
703 Rob Morgan

51 Timothy Sayer

Pre60 Pre65
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25

Pre78

25
22
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Pre68 Pre68

<350 >350
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Race7
gl
65
45
104
130
55
3
29
14
300
75

78
248

Chad Prosser
Rob Prosser
Darren Hughes
Andrew Prosser
Ben Millichap
Gareth Thomas
Dylan Davies

Luke Rogers

Andy Mills

Nick Saunders
Robin Fitzpatrick
Scott Reeve

Mick James/Jones

Race 8

Race 9
661
89
301
526
414
400
4
151
65
51

Rhys Walker
Dan Evans
Sean Wilkins
Keith Roden
lan Harry
Martin Stephens
Gary Warr
Pip Warr
Alistair Devall
Nic Morris
Kevin Phillips
Paul Rogers

Steve Chopping
Malcolm Herbert
Rob Herring
Kevin Pettit
Jess Yates

Jon Britton
Rhys Evans

Jim Hannis

Mike Newman
Timothy Sayer
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Race 13
47
65
130
45
174
104
75
55
14
3
29
300

248
78

Race 14

48
267
477

94
856

el

10
98
209
72
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Race 15
661
255
301
526
89
400
414
703
151
91

5

Chad Prosser
Rob Prosser
Ben Millichap
Darren Hughes
Owen Rogers
Andrew Prosser
Nick Saunders
Gareth Thomas
Luke Rogers
Dylan Davies

Andy Mills

Robin Fitzpatrick
Mick James/Jones
Scott Reeve

Rhys Walker
Andrew Gillett
Keith Roden
Daniel Griffiths
Sean Wilkins
lan Harry

Pip Warr

Gary Warr
Martin Stephens
Nic Morris
Paul Rogers

Steve Chopping
Sam Gittoes
Rob Herring
Kevin Pettit
Malcolm Herbert
Jon Britton
Jess Yates

Rob Morgan
Jim Hannis
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Timothy Sayer
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Welsh Championship Points
Twinshock
471 Chad Prosser
65 Rob Prosser
130 Ben Millichap
45 Darren Hughes
104 Andrew Prosser
55 Gareth Thomas
75 Nick Saunders
114 Luke Rogers
3 Dylan Davies
29
300 Andy Mills
Robin Fitzpatrick
78 Scott Reeve
174 Owen Rogers
248 Mick James/Jones

Welsh Championship Points
Pre74 <250
98 Gary Warr
525 Dan Evans
94 Daniel Griffiths
Pre74 >250
48 Rhys Walker
856 Sean Wilkins
477 Keith Roden
209 Martin Stephens
69 Alistair Devall
103 Joe Brown
267 Andrew Gillett
Pre78
9 lan Harry
101 Pip Warr
72 Nic Morris
8 Paul Rogers

Welsh Championship Points
Pre60
400 Jon Britton
Pre65
89 Malcolm Herbert
414 Jess Yates
51 Timothy Sayer
255 Sam Gittoes
65 Mike Newman
Pre68 <350
661 Steve Chopping
301 Rob Herring
526 Kevin Pettit

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

105
96
87
86
78
75
72
69
67
66
64
57
55
54
53

66
50
25

75
60
57
53
33
22
22

75
66
60
52

75

69
62
53
50
38

72
69
40
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Twinshock 125
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770

30
28
26
25

35
32
30

Welsh Championship Points




